Southern Arizona CHA
Class Results
Show: Marana Stock yards
Class: $1,500 Novice Horse
RiderCity/State
Horse
1 Miss Count Donald Perkins
Scottsdale AZ
2 A Holey Doc Prom Laura Mucci
Pearce AZ
3 Sammy Solano Robert Mucci
Pearce AZ

OwnerCity/State

Points
Kristina Pagni 2
Phoenix Arizona
Laura Mucci 1
Pearce AZ
Robert Mucci 1

Pearce AZ

Score
72

60

60

11/17/2019

Pay
$75.00

$0.00

$0.00



